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• Identify your group and contact your tutors immediately by email.   

• In case your name is not on this list contact the tutorial committee immediately.   

• Tutorial Committee: Dr. Sudha Vasan (sudha.vasan@gmail.com) & Dr. Shashi 

Bhushan Singh (shashi_dse@yahoo.co.in) 

 

 

 

Group A: Prof. Roma 

Chatterjee  

roma.chatterji0@gmail.com SOC 212, 213, 216, 225 
(Begin with 213,  
3 students leave for F,  
3 students join from I) 

Avani Chahar aavanichahar@gmail.com All 

Meheli Roy Choudhury meheli28@gmail.com All 

Nandita Singh nandita.singh28@yahoo.in All 

Nilab Iqbal nilab3751@gmail.com All 

TANYA SINGH tanyae146@gmail.com All 

Ananya Redkar ananyaredkar@gmail.com (212, 216, 225) 

Harshita Agarwal ha592465@gmail.com (212, 216, 225) 

Shubhlaxmi Ray  shubharay98@gmail.com (212, 216, 225) 

Bhumika Aggarwal  bhumikaagg97@gmail.com Only 213 

Shiladitya Ray shiladitya94@gmail.com Only 213 

Sumira Sharma sumira2100@gmail.com Only 213 

 
  

  

Group B: Prof Roma Chatterji (SOC 212, 213) & Dr. Sudha Vasan (SOC 215, 216) 

  

Muskan Soni sgmuskan97@gmail.com All 

Nandini Rao nandinirao98@gmail.com All 

Nawang Tsering ngatse2015@gmail.com All 

Nuzhat jabeen nuzhatj519@gmail.com All 

Rajkumari Lakshmirani 

Devi 

lakshmiranirajkumari@gmail.com All 

Ruhi Sahota ruhi.sahota1@gmail.com All 

Sakshi kurmi sakshikurmi31@gmail.com All 

Sanchari Ghosh sancharighosh39278124@gmail.co

m 

All 
 
 
 
 
 
  

mailto:shashi_dse@yahoo.co.in


Group C: Dr. Sudha 

Vasan 

svasan@sociology.du.ac.in SOC 212, 213, 215, 216 

Aditya adityabaswal97@gmail.com All 

Ananya Dutta ananya12du.tta@gmail.com All 

Annika Amber annika1967amber@gmail.com All 

ANTARA BORBORA antaraborbora1997@gmail.com All 

Antara Rao Yadavalli antara.ar@gmail.com All 

Ashish Kumar Ola kumar.ashishola@gmail.com All 

Asmaani Kumar asmaanikumar05@outlook.com All 

Athokpam Nirmala Devi athokpamnirmala1999@gmail.com All 

 
  

  

Group D: Prof. Satish 

Deshpande 

sdeshpande7@gmail.com SOC 212, 215, 216, 219 

Havisha Kaul havi.kaul20@gmail.com All 

Pragya Shashank pragyashashank@gmail.com All 

PREET SURANA preetsurana98@gmail.com All 

Pritha Singh contact.prithasingh@gmail.com All 

Punkhuri Kumar punkhurikumar@gmail.com All 

Sakshi Jain sakshijain9728@gmail.com All 

Tanya Rose Rao 16tanyaroserao@gmail.com All 

Vilayat Ali vilayat2021@gmail.com All 
   

Group E: Prof. Nandini Sundar (SOC 212, 213) & Prof. Satish Deshpande (SOC 215, 

216) 

Sanya awana  awanasanya98@gmail.com All 

Shivani Sharma shivanisharma10mt@gmail.com All 

SHOUGAIJAM 

SUNOLATA DEVI 

sunoshougy@gmail.com All 

Srishti Priya  srishti075@gmail.com All 

Sughandhika Giri sughandhika.giri04@gmail.com All 

VAISHNAVI VERMA vaishnavivermasai@gmail.com All 

Shaheen Fatima fatima.shaheen320@gmail.com> All 

Gargee Dey gargeedey321@gmail.com All 
   

Group F: Dr. Dhivya 

Janardhanan 

dhivya1janarthanan@gmail.com SOC 212, 215, 219, 225 
(Begin with 225, end with 
219) 

Mohona Chaudhuri mchaudhuri96@gmail.com All 

Sahar Bazaz saharbazaz6@gmail.com All 

Shreetoma Biswas shreetomabiswas06@gmail.com All 

Prakriti Kar prakriti.kar@gmail.com (212, 215, 225) 

Puneet Repalle puneetrepalle@gmail.com (212, 215, 225) 

HARDIK DUA duahardik96@gmail.com Only 225 

Tonisha Roy tonisharoy98@gmail.com Only 225 

Bhumika Aggarwal  bhumikaagg97@gmail.com (212, 215, 219) 

Shiladitya Ray shiladitya94@gmail.com (212, 215, 219) 



Sumira Sharma sumira2100@gmail.com (212, 215, 219) 

  
  

Group G: Dr. Amishi 

Panwar 

amishipanwar@gmail.com SOC 212, 213, 216, 219 
(end with 213, 2 students 
join from F) 

Abhinav Atreya abhinavsanu94@gmail.com All 

Astha Chaudhary  asthac0297@gmail.com All 

DIKSHA YADAV dikshayadav925@gmail.com All 

Gayatri gssrke02@gmail.com All 

Himanshi Pandey himanshipandey13@gmail.com All 

Meghna Singh meghnatheallrounder009@gmail.co

m 

All 

Nazneen Shekh  shekh.nazneen@gmail.com All 

Ngilyang Byai ngilyang007@gmail.com All 

Prakriti Kar prakriti.kar@gmail.com Only SOC 213 

Puneet Repalle puneetrepalle@gmail.com Only SOC 213 
   

Group H: Dr. Amishi 

Panwar 

amishipanwar@gmail.com SOC 212, 213, 216, 219 
(Begin with SOC 213, 2 
students join later from 
group F) 

Noorie Parveen nooriejnv62@gmail.com All 

Sakshi sakshirai510@gmail.com All 

Shubham kumar yadav shubhamk18782@gmail.com All 

SUBASHINI S S subashinisamuel99@yahoo.com All 

Tanya singh ts97.work@gmail.com All 

Vishakha Gurjar vishakha.14march@gmail.com All 

Deepak yadav dy2563966666@gmail.com All 

HARDIK DUA duahardik96@gmail.com (212, 216, 219) 

Tonisha Roy tonisharoy98@gmail.com (212, 216, 219) 
   

   

Group I: Dr. Sandeep 

Rai 

sandeepsocio@gmail.com                  SOC 212, 213, 215, 216 

(Begin with 213, 3 students leave for group A) 

Deepti deeptiy47@gmail.com All 

Devyani Shankar Mathur devyanimathur98@gmail.com All 

Dhanushree dhanushree5676@gmail.com All 

H Lalramdinzeli ramdiniaug15@gmail.com All 

Himansha Baweja  bawejahimansha@gmail.com All 

Jane Franklyn Nag jane.franklyn@gmail.com All 

Ananya Redkar ananyaredkar@gmail.com Only 215 

Harshita Agarwal ha592465@gmail.com Only 215 

Shubhlaxmi Ray  shubharay98@gmail.com Only 215 

 
 
 
 
  

  



Group J: Dr. Sandeep 

Rai 

sandeepsocio@gmail.com SOC 212, 213, 215, 216 

Jyoti Jaiswal jyotijaiswal567@gmail.com All 

Kasangailiu Kahmei  sankahmei@gmail.com All 

KHUMUKCHAM 

SANJITA DEVI 

thoi5297devi@gmail.com All 

KHUSHBOO SINHA sinhakhushi@yahoo.co.in All 

Lairikyengbam Roziya 

Devi 

lairikyengbam01@gmail.com All 

LIYI KAMDUK  liyikamduk@gmail.com All 

Mallika Singh Bhadana mbmallikamb@gmail.com All 

Muskaan Kohli muskaankohli93@gmail.com All 

Gauri Jain jain5055@yahoo.in All 
   

 

Tutorial Committee 


